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Krone 3 AXLE + 2.77 HEIGHT

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Accessoires

Beschrijving
WKESD000000390886

Schuifzeilen
2008
390886
WKESD000000390886
0 km
Overig
39.000 kg
31.520 kg
7.480 kg
1.362 cm
253 cm

277 cm

Achterdeuren
Antiblokkeersysteem
Trap

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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